$15,000+

November 30 — December 1, 2018

5605 Blazer Pkwy, Dublin, Ohio 43017
614-791-1000

S99 darter rate, includes breakfast. Reserve by 11/9/18
MARRIOTT Book online using Group code: BOQBOQA
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Day

Start Time

12:30PM

FRIDAY

6:30PM 7:00PM 9:00PM

10:00 AM

SATURDAY

10:30AM 1:.00PM 1:30PM 4:30PM

5:00 PM 7:30 PM

SUNDAY

TOTAL

$2,100

All matches best of 3. Ladies may choose to play in either Open or Ladies, not both

$970

$1,240

$1,840

$1,050

$2,100

$970

$1,840

Registration closes 15 minutes prior to listed start time

* Includes $2 ADO surcharge

$1,050

Championship | Open | Ladies Blind Open Ladies' Open Ladies Open Ladies Mixed
Event Darts Circuit | Singles | Singles Draw Doubles | Doubles | Singles | Singles | Doubles | Doubles Trips Quad City Challenge
December 2, 2018
Q-School Cricket | Cricket 501 Cricket Cricket 501 501 501 SI/DO |501 SI/DO 601
$25*  $25*  $15 $30 $30 $25* $25* $30 $30 $45 All Star Teams from Cincinnati

1ST Too cool for $600 $300 $400 $600 $300 $600 $300 $600 $300 $600 Cleveland, Columbus & Dayton
2ND school? Come to $300 $150 $200 $300 $150 $300 $150 $300 $150 $300 competeinanintense dayofteam
3-4 Q-School. $200 $80 $100 $150 $80 $200 $80 $150 $80 $150 events to declare the best city of
5-8 See flyer on $100 $40 $50 $80 $50 $100 $40 $80 $50 $90 darters in 2018. Must be AllStar
9-16 back $50 $25 $30 $40 $30 $50 $25 $40 $30 $45 team member from a competeing

$1,920

city to participate

Tournament Directors:
Hedrixon Productions
Gordon Dixon | Joe Hedrick
614-404-8073 | 419-651-2513
buckeyeopen@gmail.com




