\$15,000+

Buckeye OPEN 36



November 30 – December 1, 2018

* * New Location * *



5605 Blazer Pkwy, Dublin, Ohio 43017 614-791-1000

\$99 darter rate, includes breakfast. Reserve by 11/9/18 Book online using Group code: BOQBOQA









Dart Supplies by







Day	FRIDAY				SATURDAY							SUNDAY
Start Time	12:30PM	6:30PM	7:00PM	9:00PM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	7:30 PM	10:00AM
Event	Championship	Open	Ladies	Blind	Open	Ladies'	Open	Ladies	Open	Ladies	Mixed	Quad City Challenge December 2, 2018
	Darts Circuit	Singles	Singles	Draw	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Doubles	Doubles	Trips	
Lvoin	Q-School	Cricket	Cricket	501	Cricket	Cricket	501	501	501 SI/DO	501 SI/DO	601	
Fee		\$25*	\$25*	\$15	\$30	\$30	\$25*	\$25*	\$30	\$30	\$45	All Star Teams from Cincinnati,
1ST	Too cool for	\$600	\$300	\$400	\$600	\$300	\$600	\$300	\$600	\$300	\$600	Cleveland, Columbus & Dayton
2ND	school? Come to	\$300	\$150	\$200	\$300	\$150	\$300	\$150	\$300	\$150	\$300	compete in an intense day of team
3-4	Q-School.	\$200	\$80	\$100	\$150	\$80	\$200	\$80	\$150	\$80	\$150	events to declare the best city of
5-8	See flyer on	\$100	\$40	\$50	\$80	\$50	\$100	\$40	\$80	\$50	\$90	darters in 2018. Must be AllStar
9-16	back	\$50	\$25	\$30	\$40	\$30	\$50	\$25	\$40	\$30	\$45	team member from a competeing
TOTAL		\$2,100	\$970	\$1,240	\$1,840	\$1,050	\$2,100	\$970	\$1,840	\$1,050	\$1,920	city to participate

Registration closes 15 minutes prior to listed start time

All matches best of 3. Ladies may choose to play in either Open or Ladies, not both * Includes \$2 ADO surcharge

Tournament Directors:

Hedrixon Productions

Gordon Dixon | Joe Hedrick 614-404-8073 | 419-651-2513

buckeyeopen@gmail.com